
This image has been downloaded from www.onestopclil.com © Copyright Macmillan Publishers Ltd 2009.

  

Common river features

sea

sea cliff

1  

4  

2  

5  

3  



This image has been downloaded from www.onestopclil.com © Copyright Macmillan Publishers Ltd 2009.

  

Common river features

sea

sea cliff

watershed

estuary

source

river mouth

confluence


